## **Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District**

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: PALM CANYON WASH, STAGE 93 EMERGENCY LEVEE RESTORATION



 Project Number:
 6-0-0040-93

 Bid Open Date:
 7/1/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, LLC BOSCO CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

Item No. Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$351,783.00	\$351,783.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
4 EXCAVATION	C.Y.	72,000	\$10.00	\$720,000.00	\$2.60	\$187,200.00	\$4.00	\$288,000.00
5 BACKFILL	C.Y.	61,500	\$7.00	\$430,500.00	\$1.95	\$119,925.00	\$4.00	\$246,000.00
6 EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	10,500	\$15.00	\$157,500.00	\$2.00	\$21,000.00	\$10.00	\$105,000.00
7 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
8 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING	C.Y.	1,750	\$500.00	\$875,000.00	\$450.00	\$787,500.00	\$350.00	\$612,500.00
9 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	1,455	\$15.00	\$21,825.00	\$17.00	\$24,735.00	\$50.00	\$72,750.00
10 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	130	\$40.00	\$5,200.00	\$80.00	\$10,400.00	\$150.00	\$19,500.00
11 REMOVE AND REINSTALL FENCE	L.F.	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$61.00	\$12,200.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
12 REMOVE AND REINSTALL GATE	EACH	3	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
13 EXISTING RIPRAP REMOVAL, TEMPORARY STOCKPILING AND FINAL PLACEMENT	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
14 AIR-BLASTING	L.S.	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
15 EXISTING 4" UNREINFORCED CONCRETE SLOPE PANELING BREAKING AND REMOVAL, TEMPORARY STOCKPILING AND FINAL PLACEMENT	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
16 TOE EXTENSION EPOXY	L.F.	2,000	\$3.50	\$7,000.00	\$5.25	\$10,500.00	\$40.00	\$80,000.00
17 PERIMETER DEMARCATION FENCING	L.F.	4,000	\$5.00	\$20,000.00	\$3.45	\$13,800.00	\$6.00	\$24,000.00
18 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
19 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
20 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00

## **Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District**

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: PALM CANYON WASH, STAGE 93 EMERGENCY LEVEE RESTORATION



 Project Number:
 6-0-0040-93

 Bid Open Date:
 7/1/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

EMPIRE EQUIPMENT SERVICE, INC. GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

em No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$102,000.00	
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
3	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$92,762.00	\$92,762.00	
4	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	72,000	\$10.00	\$720,000.00	\$3.40	\$244,800.00	\$4.25	\$306,000.00	
5	BACKFILL	C.Y.	61,500	\$7.00	\$430,500.00	\$4.90	\$301,350.00	\$3.00	\$184,500.00	
6	EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	10,500	\$15.00	\$157,500.00	\$16.50	\$173,250.00	\$8.75	\$91,875.00	
7	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	
8	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING	C.Y.	1,750	\$500.00	\$875,000.00	\$478.00	\$836,500.00	\$605.00	\$1,058,750.00	
9	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	1,455	\$15.00	\$21,825.00	\$18.00	\$26,190.00	\$35.00	\$50,925.00	
10	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	130	\$40.00	\$5,200.00	\$68.00	\$8,840.00	\$180.00	\$23,400.00	
11	REMOVE AND REINSTALL FENCE	L.F.	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$38.00	\$7,600.00	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	
12	REMOVE AND REINSTALL GATE	EACH	3	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,160.00	\$6,480.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	
13	EXISTING RIPRAP REMOVAL, TEMPORARY STOCKPILING AND FINAL PLACEMENT	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
14	AIR-BLASTING	L.S.	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
15	EXISTING 4" UNREINFORCED CONCRETE SLOPE PANELING BREAKING AND REMOVAL, TEMPORARY STOCKPILING AND FINAL PLACEMENT	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
16	TOE EXTENSION EPOXY	L.F.	2,000	\$3.50	\$7,000.00	\$22.00	\$44,000.00	\$4.50	\$9,000.00	
17	PERIMETER DEMARCATION FENCING	L.F.	4,000	\$5.00	\$20,000.00	\$3.90	\$15,600.00	\$5.00	\$20,000.00	
18	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	
19	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
20	STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,860.00	\$8,860.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	

## **Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District**

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: PALM CANYON WASH, STAGE 93 EMERGENCY LEVEE RESTORATION



 Project Number:
 6-0-0040-93

 Bid Open Date:
 7/1/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

LEONIDA BUILDERS, INC.

**KEC ENGINEERING** 

em No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	72,000	\$10.00	\$720,000.00	\$8.00	\$576,000.00	\$3.05	\$219,600.00
5	BACKFILL	C.Y.	61,500	\$7.00	\$430,500.00	\$11.00	\$676,500.00	\$6.05	\$372,075.00
6	EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	10,500	\$15.00	\$157,500.00	\$13.00	\$136,500.00	\$18.50	\$194,250.00
7	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING	C.Y.	1,750	\$500.00	\$875,000.00	\$320.00	\$560,000.00	\$640.00	\$1,120,000.00
9	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	1,455	\$15.00	\$21,825.00	\$36.00	\$52,380.00	\$43.00	\$62,565.00
10	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	130	\$40.00	\$5,200.00	\$50.00	\$6,500.00	\$350.00	\$45,500.00
11	REMOVE AND REINSTALL FENCE	L.F.	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00
12	REMOVE AND REINSTALL GATE	EACH	3	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$28,500.00
13	EXISTING RIPRAP REMOVAL, TEMPORARY STOCKPILING AND FINAL PLACEMENT	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00
14	AIR-BLASTING	L.S.	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
15	EXISTING 4" UNREINFORCED CONCRETE SLOPE PANELING BREAKING AND REMOVAL, TEMPORARY STOCKPILING AND FINAL PLACEMENT	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
16	TOE EXTENSION EPOXY	L.F.	2,000	\$3.50	\$7,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$6.50	\$13,000.00
17	PERIMETER DEMARCATION FENCING	L.F.	4,000	\$5.00	\$20,000.00	\$3.00	\$12,000.00	\$8.00	\$32,000.00
18	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
19	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$147,000.00	\$147,000.00
20	STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00

## **Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District**

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: PALM CANYON WASH, STAGE 93 EMERGENCY LEVEE RESTORATION



 Bid Open Date:
 7/1/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

HEARTLAND GRADING

RAL INVESTMENT CORPORATION dba SILVERSTRAND CONSTRUCTION

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$248,900.00	\$248,900.00	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$25,100.00	\$25,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$83,400.00	\$83,400.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
4	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	72,000	\$10.00	\$720,000.00	\$4.16	\$299,520.00	\$6.50	\$468,000.00
5	BACKFILL	C.Y.	61,500	\$7.00	\$430,500.00	\$3.35	\$206,025.00	\$4.35	\$267,525.00
6	EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	10,500	\$15.00	\$157,500.00	\$26.55	\$278,775.00	\$6.35	\$66,675.00
7	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING	C.Y.	1,750	\$500.00	\$875,000.00	\$495.00	\$866,250.00	\$675.00	\$1,181,250.00
9	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	1,455	\$15.00	\$21,825.00	\$22.20	\$32,301.00	\$25.00	\$36,375.00
10	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	130	\$40.00	\$5,200.00	\$110.00	\$14,300.00	\$150.00	\$19,500.00
11	REMOVE AND REINSTALL FENCE	L.F.	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$45.15	\$9,030.00	\$55.00	\$11,000.00
12	REMOVE AND REINSTALL GATE	EACH	3	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,020.00	\$3,060.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
13	EXISTING RIPRAP REMOVAL, TEMPORARY STOCKPILING AND FINAL PLACEMENT	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$142,900.00	\$142,900.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
14	AIR-BLASTING	L.S.	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$10,035.00	\$10,035.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
15	EXISTING 4" UNREINFORCED CONCRETE SLOPE PANELING BREAKING AND REMOVAL, TEMPORARY STOCKPILING AND FINAL PLACEMENT	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$61,125.00	\$61,125.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
16	TOE EXTENSION EPOXY	L.F.	2,000	\$3.50	\$7,000.00	\$5.65	\$11,300.00	\$25.00	\$50,000.00
17	PERIMETER DEMARCATION FENCING	L.F.	4,000	\$5.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.55	\$22,200.00	\$10.00	\$40,000.00
18	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
19	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$39,700.00	\$39,700.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
20	STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$169,950.00	\$169,950.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00



## **Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District**

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: PALM CANYON WASH, STAGE 93 EMERGENCY LEVEE RESTORATION

 Project Number:
 6-0-0040-93

 Bid Open Date:
 7/1/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

MAMCO, INC. dba ALABBASI

KAVEH ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$173,095.00	\$173,095.00	\$135,366.00	\$135,366.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$66,762.00	\$66,762.00
3	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$40,143.00	\$40,143.00
4	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	72,000	\$10.00	\$720,000.00	\$14.00	\$1,008,000.00	\$5.00	\$360,000.00
5	BACKFILL	C.Y.	61,500	\$7.00	\$430,500.00	\$7.00	\$430,500.00	\$7.00	\$430,500.00
6	EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	10,500	\$15.00	\$157,500.00	\$8.00	\$84,000.00	\$11.00	\$115,500.00
7	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$43,453.00	\$43,453.00
8	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING	C.Y.	1,750	\$500.00	\$875,000.00	\$340.00	\$595,000.00	\$358.00	\$626,500.00
9	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	1,455	\$15.00	\$21,825.00	\$15.00	\$21,825.00	\$353.00	\$513,615.00
10	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 4' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	130	\$40.00	\$5,200.00	\$80.00	\$10,400.00	\$1,073.00	\$139,490.00
11	REMOVE AND REINSTALL FENCE	L.F.	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$162.00	\$32,400.00
12	REMOVE AND REINSTALL GATE	EACH	3	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$4,834.00	\$14,502.00
13	EXISTING RIPRAP REMOVAL, TEMPORARY STOCKPILING AND FINAL PLACEMENT	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$38,402.00	\$38,402.00
14	AIR-BLASTING	L.S.	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,992.00	\$8,992.00
15	EXISTING 4" UNREINFORCED CONCRETE SLOPE PANELING BREAKING AND REMOVAL, TEMPORARY STOCKPILING AND FINAL PLACEMENT	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$58,129.00	\$58,129.00
16	TOE EXTENSION EPOXY	L.F.	2,000	\$3.50	\$7,000.00	\$3.50	\$7,000.00	\$16.00	\$32,000.00
17	PERIMETER DEMARCATION FENCING	L.F.	4,000	\$5.00	\$20,000.00	\$7.00	\$28,000.00	\$2.00	\$8,000.00
18	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
19	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$51,251.00	\$51,251.00
20	STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$53,913.00	\$53,913.00

# **Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District**

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: PALM CANYON WASH, STAGE 93 EMERGENCY LEVEE RESTORATION

**Project Number:** 6-0-0040-93

**Bid Open Date:** 7/1/2020



Bid Abstract	<b>Riverside County Flood Control</b> 1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501			STR COUNTY FLOOD
Project Name:	PALM CANYON WASH, STAGE 93 EMERGENCY	LEVEE RESTORATION		
Project Number:	6-0-0040-93			
Bid Open Date:	7/1/2020			SONSERVATION &
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, LLC	BOSCO CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

21 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR L.S. 1 \$5,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	Item No. Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
DEWATERING	21 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE ( DEWATERING	OR L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00

Bid Abstract	Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservent 1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 95		State County FLOOD
Project Name:	PALM CANYON WASH, STAGE 93 EMERGENCY LEVEE RESTORATION		
Project Number:	6-0-0040-93		
Bid Open Date:	7/1/2020		SUSERVATION S
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	EMPIRE EQUIPMENT SERVICE, INC.	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
21	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00

Bid Abstract	<b>Riverside County Flood Control &amp; Water Cons</b> 1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 F		SHE COUNTY FOOT
Project Name:	PALM CANYON WASH, STAGE 93 EMERGENCY LEVEE RESTORATION	J	
Project Number:	6-0-0040-93		
Bid Open Date:	7/1/2020		SERVATION
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMAT	E LEONIDA BUILDERS, INC.	KEC ENGINEERING

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
21	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

Bid Abstract	Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conserv 1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 95		
Project Name:	PALM CANYON WASH, STAGE 93 EMERGENCY LEVEE RESTORATION		
Project Number:	6-0-0040-93		
Bid Open Date:	7/1/2020		SONSERVATION &
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	HEARTLAND GRADING	RAL INVESTMENT CORPORATION dba SILVERSTRAND CONSTRUCTION

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
21	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$27,625.00	\$27,625.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00

Bid Abstract	<b>Riverside County Flood Contr</b> 1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 925	SAL COUNTY FLOOR		
Project Name:	PALM CANYON WASH, STAGE 93 EMERGEN			
Project Number:	6-0-0040-93			
Bid Open Date:	7/1/2020			WSERVATION -
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	MAMCO, INC. dba ALABBASI	KAVEH ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
21	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$25,625.00	\$25,625.00

# **Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District**

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: PALM CANYON WASH, STAGE 93 EMERGENCY LEVEE RESTORATION

**Project Number:** 6-0-0040-93

**Bid Open Date:** 7/1/2020

